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2020 PRIMARY ELECTION CANDIDATES 
 

Commissioners 
 
Republican: 
 
David Burnett 
PO Box 1160 
Big Piney, WY  83113 
307-276-3588 
wdmbmd@yahoo.com 
 
Mack W. Rawhouser 
18 Pronghorn Ln 
Big Piney, WY  83113 
307-231-1232 
rawhouser@wyoming.com 
 
Tom Noble 
PO Box 2133 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-360-8114 
thomaslnoble@gmail.com 
 
Sam White 
PO Box 145 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-360-6489 
samzanewhite@yahoo.com 
 
Dave Stephens 
PO Box 217 
Cora, WY  82925  
307-749-5975 
davestephensecho@gmail.com 
 
 
Democratic: 
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Assessor: 
 
 
Republican: 
 
John Paravicini 
PO Box 1448 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-367-7278 
john.paravicini@gmail.com 
 
Corri Dorman  
PO Box 1799 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-231-1655 
dormancorrina@yahoo.com 
 
Laila Illoway 
PO Box 2062 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-360-7453 
lilloway91@yahoo.com 
 
Susan Montgomery Mitchell 
PO Box 1131 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-360-7953 
slmitchell@wyoming.com 
 
 
 
Democratic:  
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Precinct Committeemen & Committeewomen 
 
Republican 
 
1-1 Pinedale: 
 
Liz Covill 
PO Box 1507 
Pinedale, WY 82941 
307-367-2675 
lizcovill@centurytel.net 
 
Bob Rule 
PO Box 1477 
Pinedale, WY  82941-1477 
307-367-8822 
bobrule@wyoming.com 
 
Greg Schamber 
PO Box 2342 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-260-7505 
grschamber@vcn.com 
 
 
Mary Lankford 
PO Box 952 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-367-4820 
dmglankford@wyoming.com 
 
 
1-3 Pinedale West: 
 
Rhonda Egle 
PO Box 2134 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
 
Kenny Egle 
PO Box 2134 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
 
 
Debbie Vickrey 
PO Box 441 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-367-2120 
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Albert Sommers 
PO Box 1608 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-360-7060 
albert@albertsommers.com 
 
Isaac Best 
PO Box 247 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
 
Brendan Fitzsimmons 
PO Box 2480 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-272-3466 
bfitzsimmons@sublettehealthcare.com 
 
Selena Brown 
PO Box 2480 
Pinedale, WY  82941 
307-760-5347 
wyosbrown@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
1-4 Boulder: 
 
Cat Urbigkit 
2553 Big Sandy Elkhorn Rd 
Boulder, WY  82923 
307-360-6672 
catu2@mac.com 
 
Nina David 
PO Box 6 
Boulder, WY  82923 
 
Starr Avery-Kuhn 
PO Box 132 
Boulder, WY  82923 
307-231-5757 
saverykuhn@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
Precinct Committeemen & Committeewomen - Continued 
 
Republican 
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2-1 Big Piney: 
 
Brian P. David 
PO Box 589 
Big Piney, WY  83113 
patriotbri@yahoo.com 
 
  
 
 
 
 
2-2 Marbleton: 
 
Leon E. Covell III 
PO Box 1075 
Marbleton, WY  83113 
307-231-4240 
lee-covell@eogresources.com 
 
 
  
4-1 Cora: 
 
Colleen Martin 
2180 Hwy 352 
Cora, WY  82925 
307-413-9127 
 
 
 
Lee Martin 
2180 Hwy 352 
Cora, WY  82925 
 
Kay Malkowski 
PO Box 132 
Daniel, WY  83115 
307-360-7375 
kay.malkowski@gmail.com 
 
 
4-2 Daniel: 
 
Frederick Pape 
80 Pape Rd 
Daniel, WY  83115 
307-859-8266 
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5-1 Bondurant: 



 

5/29/2020 4:55 PM 
 

Precinct Committeemen & Committeewomen-continued 
 
Democratic 
 
1-1 Pinedale: 

 
 

1-3 Pinedale-West: 
 

 
1-4 Boulder: 
 
 
2-1 Big Piney: 
 
Bobbi Wade 
PO Box 116 
Big Piney, WY  83113 
 
 
 
2-2 Marbleton: 
 
 
4-1 Cora: 
 
 
4-2 Daniel: 
 
  
5-1 Bondurant:  
 
 


